
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

6,976,650

8,423,050

7,894,000

3,602,500

2,578,500

1,554,000

1,891,500

3,646,550

6,113,850

6,065,700

3,723,250

2,525,600

16,553,700

10,828,050

5,361,500

3,914,000

2,489,500

23,928,600

7,284,500

3,081,000

1,543,500

247,500

7,737,500

5,503,500

4,486,500

2,958,500

寄付金納入明細表

35,045,828

25,329,586

39,549,646

18,208,000

6,742,500

4,444,163

8,657,000

12,153,800

18,980,500

29,816,000

6,127,200

5,744,000

42,103,650

42,516,269

32,150,443

20,668,961

12,437,000

26,319,908

32,507,000

17,285,000

6,753,500

908,000

40,327,435

21,618,380

17,353,962

9,244,000

特別寄付金 合計

大田原

黒磯

西那須野

黒羽

那須

塩原

大田原中央

烏山

氏家

矢板

馬頭小川

高根沢

宇都宮

宇都宮西

宇都宮北

宇都宮９０

宇都宮陽北

宇都宮東

宇都宮南

宇都宮陽東

宇都宮陽南

宇都宮さつき

真岡

益子

真岡西

しもつけ

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

3,000

5,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

3,000

2,000

4,000

3,000

6,000

3,000

3,000

5,000

4,000

3,000

4,000

8,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

8,000

37,500

0

126,000

0

30,000

0

33,000

0

0

21,000

0

0

156,000

195,000

192,000

79,500

124,000

0

156,000

0

0

37,500

0

0

72,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

273,000

0

0

0

0

普通

37,500

0

126,000

0

30,000

0

33,000

0

0

21,000

0

0

156,000

195,000

192,000

79,500

124,000

0

156,000

0

0

310,500

0

0

72,000

0

42,022,478

33,752,636

47,443,646

21,810,500

9,321,000

5,998,163

10,548,500

15,800,350

25,094,350

35,881,700

9,850,450

8,269,600

58,657,350

53,344,319

37,511,943

24,582,961

14,926,500

50,248,508

39,791,500

20,366,000

8,297,000

1,155,500

48,064,935

27,121,880

21,840,462

12,202,500
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,821,500

3,754,750

4,467,000

3,606,000

2,235,000

8,376,400

7,871,450

2,981,500

4,407,000

6,286,600

8,644,950

8,420,150

7,636,600

1,852,500

2,580,000

3,204,500

8,507,600

10,109,700

3,544,750

2,673,000

12,709,450

5,600,800

5,980,150

5,000,000

3,285,000

604,500

寄付金納入明細表

30,666,000

15,416,500

14,644,045

15,753,500

2,907,800

31,858,685

23,196,300

11,573,600

16,414,202

9,372,500

39,190,849

23,029,300

23,881,648

13,232,848

13,309,648

17,949,800

26,750,593

52,809,321

3,900,673

13,452,756

36,950,245

27,090,900

11,309,624

17,373,042

11,767,702

9,310,987

特別寄付金 合計

小山

小山南

小山東

小山北

小山中央

栃木

栃木西

壬生

栃木南

日光

鹿沼

今市

鹿沼東

鹿沼あわの

鹿沼中央

今市きぬ

足利

足利東

足利西

足利わたらせ

佐野

葛生

田沼

佐野東

岩舟

2550その他

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

3,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

5,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

13,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

5,000

3,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

0

42,000

0

36,000

0

0

0

52,000

0

51,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

52,000

49,500

255,000

16,500

45,000

0

0

0

0

15,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

80,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

170,000

0

33,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

42,000

0

36,000

0

0

0

132,000

0

51,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

52,000

219,500

255,000

49,500

45,000

0

0

0

0

15,000

0

38,487,500

19,171,250

19,111,045

19,359,500

5,142,800

40,235,085

31,067,750

14,555,100

20,821,202

15,659,100

47,835,799

31,449,450

31,518,248

15,085,348

15,889,648

21,154,300

35,258,193

62,919,021

7,445,423

16,125,756

49,659,695

32,691,700

17,289,774

22,373,042

15,052,702

9,915,487
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

293,073,850

寄付金納入明細表

1,046,104,799

特別寄付金 合計

合計 1,873,500 556,000

普通

2,429,500 1,339,178,649
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